
ID Task Name Pipe ID Duration Start Finish Predecess
1 #1004 - Burbank Sanitary District 15 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/19/21
2 Southwest Pipeline 10 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/12/21
3 Clean & CCTV - 9 days Mon 11/1/21 Thu 11/11/21
4 Non-Working - 5 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/5/21
5 Rutland Ave LU-216 0.2 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 4
6 Rutland Ave LU-217 0.2 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 5
7 Rutland Ave LU-218 0.2 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 6
8 Rutland Ave LU-219 0.2 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 7
9 Rutland Ave LU-220 0.1 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 8

10 Rutland Ave LU-221 0.1 days Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 9
11 Bascom Ave HU-101 0.2 days Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 10
12 Richmond Ave LU-230 0.2 days Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 11
13 Richmond Ave LU-231 0.2 days Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 12
14 Richmond Ave LU-232 0.2 days Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 13
15 Bascom/Laswell Easement LU-112 0.2 days Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 14
16 Bascom/Laswell Easement HU-141 0.2 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 15
17 Laswell/ Arleta Easement LU-114 0.2 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 16
18 Laswell/ Arleta Easement LU-115 0.2 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 17
19 Arleta/ Raymond Easement LU-116 0.1 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 18
20 Arleta/ Raymond Easement LU-117 0.1 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 19
21 Raymond/Irving Easement LU-118 0.2 days Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 20
22 Raymond/Irving Easement LU-119 0.2 days Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 21
23 Irving/Leland Easement LU-120 0.2 days Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 22
24 Irving/Leland Easement LU-121 0.2 days Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 23
25 Irving/Leland Easement LU-121A 0.4 days Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 24
26 CIPP Lining 10 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/12/21
27 Non-Working - 1 day Mon 11/1/21 Mon 11/1/21
28 Cleveland Ave. LU-107A 1 day Tue 11/2/21 Tue 11/2/21 27
29 Leland Ave. LU-213 1 day Wed 11/3/21 Wed 11/3/21 28
30 Leland Ave. LU-123 1 day Thu 11/4/21 Thu 11/4/21 29
31 Arleta Ave. LU-208 1 day Fri 11/5/21 Fri 11/5/21 30
32 Leigh Ave. LU-227 1 day Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 31
33 Leigh Ave. LU-228 1 day Tue 11/9/21 Tue 11/9/21 32
34 Leigh Ave. LU-229 1 day Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 33
35 Arleta Ave. LU-209 1 day Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 34
36 Wabash Ave. LU-110 1 day Fri 11/12/21 Fri 11/12/21 35
37 Torres Construction 15 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/19/21
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ID Task Name Pipe ID Duration Start Finish Predecess
38 Laswell Ave. LU-201 5 days Mon 11/1/21 Fri 11/5/21
39 Vaugh Ave. LU-204 2 days Mon 11/8/21 Tue 11/9/21 38
40 Vaughn Ave. LU-206 3 days Wed 11/10/21 Fri 11/12/21 39
41 Clifton Ave. LU-223 2 days Mon 11/15/21 Tue 11/16/21 40
42 Clifton Ave. LU-225 3 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri 11/19/21 41
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